CHARACTER ' RELT U WARE, ™
CHARACTER NAME SW |byrd FORCE
species  Sathari EDESTINY

ROLEPLAYING GAME

wareer — Warrior

speciauization TRees — Aggressor, Shii-Cho Knight, Colossus Max PLAYER ;

[ STRAIN ]

SOAK VALUE

[ WOUNDS ]

THRESHOLD CURRENT THRESHOLD CURRENT RANGED

CHARACTERISTICS

SKILLS

GENERAL SKILLS CAREER? RANK COMBAT SKILLS CAREER? RANK
Astrogation (Int) | P l o= Brawl (Br) [o] eeeee +‘ S s s )
Athletics (Br] ] ° L X X J | (C_BI DIDIIDIS Gunnery [Ag] [ L X X J | C————H )y
Charm (Pr) ] L 2 4 | Co> > 5 35 Lightsaber (Brl Brawn [ ) *000 | > 5 5 5 )
Coercion [W|II] ] ° L X 2 | Co > >y Melee (Br) [ [ L X X | T 5 O )
Computers [Int] ] L X J | Co o> 55 Ranged - L|ght (Ag) : [} L X 2 | - > 5 5 )
Cool (Pr) ] ¢ mmy 5 S5 5 ) Ranged - Heavy (Ag) ‘ ®0e (- > > )

............. [ | |
Conrdmatmn [Ag] ] |

............. |

Co> 2o > )

8 Dy oot (G () | ”+ ................................................... KNDWLEDGE SKILLS ; ;
Discipline [W'”] || *o | |G MDD WD 2 Core Worlds (Int) 1 *® l C—C———H >

""""""" I

i Lpodorshin e e | ’,f‘* ‘‘‘‘ .. Hiutston “”” | e 23 O )
ey (Int] ] £ | & [ “+ .................................................

""""""" I
Medicine (i | e | D MDD M 2D | Outer Rim [Int] [ L 2 2 1 2 > > 5 )
Negotiation [Pr] J L X 2 | Co > 5 5 Underworld [Int] [ ° ®*e (S 5 > 5 )

""""""" I

e non () g i ,fw ‘‘‘‘ CIEma—-. e “”” [ ===
Piloting - Planetary (Ag) ] *00 | /) Dther : QQT .. > 5 5
Pioting - Space (Ag) see T

............. |

[C_ DD D N W

i o, G LS *%2 ”+ ................................................. CUSTOM SKILLS
Skulduggery [Cun] J *e (O > >S5 S5 Select | Co > 35 5
R ] R ] s L e T AT e s 8
S [Cun] ] PN + ............. E lme”;c[ [ 44444444 + .................................................
e [Cun] ] R o e s [ ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ oo (222 7
V|g||ance [W”” : 35 B e Selec} oo + .................................................

L |
WEAPON SKILL DAMAGE RANGE CRIT SPECIAL

Weik Greatsword 1 Melee J +4 1 ~ Engaged 1 3 1 +1 Melee DEF, 2 HP, 4 ENC
Blaster Pistol [ Ranged Light ] +6 I ~ Medium [ 3 I Stun Setting
Vibroknife [ Melee ] +1 I ~ Engaged [ 2 I Pierce 2, Vicious 1
Lightsaber [ Lightsaber ] 7 I Engaged [ 2 I Sunder 1, Breach 1
.................. | | » | . & | |
.................. | | | ! |

! T T ! T

.................. | | | | |

T T T T T
.................. | | | | |
T T 1 T T
| | ! | |

CHARACTER SHEET

Permission granted to photocopy for personal use only. © LFL. Character sheet also available for download at www.FantasyFlightGames.com



TYPE: Place of Origin

MOTIVATIONS

CHARACTER DESCRIPTION

Arbooine (fiercely loyal)

GENDER: Male
TYPE: Revenge
) AGE: 37
Kill every storm trooper you see because
they killed your people and family! HEIGHT: 2.1m
BuILD: Swol
HAIR: Blue (plumage)

eves: Red (four)

O ] NOTABLE FEATURES:
Alarge bird
EMOTIONAL STRENGTH: CONFLICT:
Righteousness
EMOTIONAL WEAKNESS: MORALITY: CRITICAL INJURIES
Vengeance 94 (+3 to strain threshold)
SEVERITY: RESULT:
EQUIPMENT LOG
CREDITS 1075 ENCUMBRANCE 5
WEAPONS & ARMOR PERSONAL GEAR
Armored Clothing-1/1/1 Stormtrooper Helmet
TALENTS AND SPECIAL ABILITIES
NAME PAGE # ABILITY SUMMARY
Glide ‘ X ¢ Don't take falling damage
Intimidating ‘ 99 ¢ May suffer straing to downgrade difficulty of Coercion checks, or upgraded if targeted.
Fearsome x2 ‘ 99 ¢ Engaged enemies make a fear check, difficulty = ranks in Fearsome.
Grit \ 9% ¢ +1 strain threshold
Toughened x3 ‘ 99, 100 ¢ +2 wounds threshold
Prey on the Weak x2 ‘ 99 ¢ Add +1 damage to one hit of succesful combat checks against disorientated targets per rank
Crippling Blow ‘ 99 ¢ Increase difficulty of the next combat check by 1; if check damages, target suffers 1 strain for each movement
Dedication (Brawn) ‘ 99 ¢ +1 to single characteristic (Brawn)
Parry x2 ‘ 100 ¢ When hit by a melee attack, suffer 3 strain to reduce damage by 2 + parry
| ¢
| ¢
| ¢
FORCE POWER
FORCE POWER

FORCE RATING ]

Permission granted to photocopy for personal use only. © LFL. Character sheet also available for download at www.FantasyFlightGames.com



	Name: Sw'lbyrd
	Species: Sathari
	Career: Warrior
	Specializations: Aggressor, Shii-Cho Knight, Colossus
	Player: Max
	Soak: 6
	WT: 18
	WT Current: 0
	ST: 16
	ST Current: 0
	RngDef: 1
	MelDef: 2
	Brawn: 5
	Agility: 3
	Intellect: 2
	Cunning: 2
	Willpower: 2
	Presence: 2
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Yes
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Yes
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Yes
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Yes
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Yes
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Yes
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Yes
	Check Box28: Yes
	Check Box29: Off
	Astrogation: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box30: Yes
	Brawl: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿¿¿¿

	Athletics: 
	Proficiency: ÂÂ
	Ability: ¿¿¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Yes
	1: Yes
	3: Off

	Gunnery: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿¿
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Check Box31: Off
	Charm: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Melee: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	Proficiency: ÂÂ
	Ability: ¿¿¿

	Coercion: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box33: Yes
	RangedLight: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	Proficiency: Â
	Ability: ¿¿

	Computers: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box34: Off
	RangedHvy: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿¿

	Cool: 
	Proficiency: Â
	Ability: ¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Coordination: 
	Proficiency: Â
	Ability: ¿¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Deception: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	CoreWorlds: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Discipline: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Education: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Leadership: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Lore: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Mechanics: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	OuterRim: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Medicine: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	Proficiency: 
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Underworld: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	Proficiency: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Negotiation: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	Proficiency: 
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Xenology: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	Proficiency: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Other: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	Ability: ¿¿
	Proficiency: 

	Perception: 
	Proficiency: Â
	Ability: ¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box35: Off
	Check Box36: Off
	Check Box37: Off
	Check Box38: Off
	Check Box39: Yes
	Check Box40: Off
	Check Box41: Off
	PilotingSpace: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Resilience: 
	Proficiency: Â
	Ability: ¿¿¿¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	3: Off

	CustomSkill1: 
	CustomOne: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	Select: [Null]
	Ability: 
	Proficiency: 

	PilotingPlanetary: 
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿¿
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Skullduggery: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	Proficiency: 
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	CustomSkill2: 
	CustomTwo: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	Select: [Null]
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: 

	Stealth: 
	Ability: ¿¿¿
	Proficiency: 
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	CustomSkill3: 
	CustomThree: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	Select: [Null]
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: 

	OtherKnowledge: 
	CustomSkill4: 
	CustomFour: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	Select: [Null]
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: 

	Streetwise: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	Proficiency: 
	2: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Survival: 
	2: Off
	4: Off
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: ¿¿
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	Vigilance: 
	2: Off
	4: Off
	Ability: ¿¿
	Proficiency: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off

	CustomSkill5: 
	CustomFive: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	Select: [Null]
	Proficiency: 
	Ability: 

	Check Box42: Off
	Check Box43: Off
	Check Box44: Off
	Check Box45: Off
	Check Box46: Off
	Weapon1: Weik Greatsword
	WeaponSkill1: Melee
	WeaponDamage1: +4
	WeaponRange1: Engaged
	WeaponCrit1: 3
	WeaponSpecial1: +1 Melee DEF, 2 HP, 4 ENC
	Weapon2: Blaster Pistol
	WeaponSkill2: Ranged Light
	WeaponDamage2: +6
	WeaponRange2: Medium
	WeaponCrit2: 3
	WeaponSpecial2: Stun Setting
	Weapon3: Vibroknife
	WeaponSkill3: Melee
	WeaponDamage3: +1
	WeaponRange3: Engaged
	WeaponCrit3: 2
	WeaponSpecial3: Pierce 2, Vicious 1
	Weapon4: Lightsaber
	WeaponSkill4: Lightsaber
	WeaponDamage4: 7
	WeaponRange4: Engaged
	WeaponCrit4: 2
	WeaponSpecial4: Sunder 1, Breach 1
	Weapon5: 
	WeaponSkill5: 
	WeaponDamage5: 
	WeaponRange5: 
	WeaponCrit5: 
	WeaponSpecial5: 
	Weapon6: 
	WeaponSkill6: 
	WeaponDamage6: 
	WeaponRange6: 
	WeaponCrit6: 
	WeaponSpecial6: 
	Weapon7: 
	WeaponSkill7: 
	WeaponDamage7: 
	WeaponRange7: 
	WeaponCrit7: 
	WeaponSpecial7: 
	Weapon8: 
	WeaponSkill8: 
	WeaponDamage8: 
	WeaponRange8: 
	WeaponCrit8: 
	WeaponSpecial8: 
	Total XP: 305
	Current XP: 0
	Check Box32: Yes
	Lightsaber: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	Ability: ¿¿¿¿
	Proficiency: Â
	Select: [Brawn]

	Check Box Lightsaber: Off
	Motivation1: Place of Origin
	Motivation2: Revenge
	Mot1Desc: Arbooine (fiercely loyal)
	Mot2Desc: Kill every storm trooper you see because they killed your people and family!
	Gender: Male
	Age: 37
	Height: 2.1m
	Build: Swol
	Hair: Blue (plumage)
	Eyes: Red (four)
	Obligation1: Righteousness
	Obligation2: 
	ObligationDesc2: 94 (+3 to strain threshold)
	NotableFeatures: A large bird
	CriticalInjury: 
	Weapons&Armor: Armored Clothing - 1 / 1 / 1
	PersonalGear: Stormtrooper Helmet
	Credits: 1075
	Encumbrance: 5
	Talent01: 
	0: Glide
	1: X
	2: Don't take falling damage

	Talent02: 
	0: Intimidating
	1: 99
	2: May suffer straing to downgrade difficulty of Coercion checks, or upgraded if targeted.

	Talent03: 
	0: Fearsome x2
	1: 99
	2: Engaged enemies make a fear check, difficulty = ranks in Fearsome.

	Talent04: 
	0: Grit
	1: 99
	2: +1 strain threshold

	Talent05: 
	0: Toughened x3
	1: 99, 100
	2: +2 wounds threshold

	Talent06: 
	0: Prey on the Weak x2
	1: 99
	2: Add +1 damage to one hit of succesful combat checks against disorientated targets per rank

	Talent07: 
	0: Crippling Blow
	1: 99
	2: Increase difficulty of the next combat check by 1; if check damages, target suffers 1 strain for each movement

	Talent08: 
	0: Dedication (Brawn)
	1: 99
	2: +1 to single characteristic (Brawn)

	Talent09: 
	0: Parry x2
	1: 100
	2: When hit by a melee attack, suffer 3 strain to reduce damage by 2 + parry

	Talent10: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Talent11: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Talent12: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	ObligationDesc1: Vengeance
	ForcePower02: 
	ForcePower01: 
	ForcePower02_Desc: 
	ForceRating: 1
	ForcePower01_Desc: 
	Null: 0


